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1 Match the expressions for doing good.

1
2
3
4
3
6
7

look after
join

raise

do
mentor
make

take

B" -~ o0 a o o

money
someone
friends
someone
aclub

part

volunteer work

3 Write the words in the correct order.

1 your [ improve / you / would / What / do /

life ? / to

What would you do to improve your life?

| / clean / would / up / neighborhood / the

you / What / make / better ? / things / to

would /do?

people / help / would / homeless / |

What / you / would / change /do /to /

things?

at all / wouldn't / | / anything / change

date: ot

2. Based on activity 1, write the correct expression
for the action in the picture.

4 Write second conditional sentences about
the pictures.
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If /' 1/ go to the stadium / | / watch the game

If / Chuck / play on the baseball team / they
/ win

If / he / do the exam / he / pass

If / 1 / have more money / | / buy a new car

If / we / get married / we / be very happy

If /it / rain / we / get a taxi
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